Our MOSFETs are available in 3-pin
and 4-in (Kelvin source)
configurations and meet the rising
demand for high-power, high-
voltage applications.
Boasting exceptional on-resistance
values from 21mΩ to 120mΩ (typ.)
and fast switching speeds.

Product Type Package Drain-Source
Voltage(VDS)
Continuous
Drain
Current(ID)
Typ. Drain-
Source On-
Resistance
RDS(ON)
Mounting
Type Datasheet
SICW040N120H4 SiC MOSFET TO-247-4 1200V 62A 40mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW040N120H SiC MOSFET TO-247AB 1200V 62A 40mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW080N120H4 SiC MOSFET TO-247-4 1200V 33A 80mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW021N120P4 SiC MOSFET TO-247-4L 1200V 100A 21mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW080N120H SiC MOSFET TO-247AB 1200V 33A 80mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW021N120P SiC MOSFET TO-247AB 1200V 100A 21mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW025N120H4 SiC MOSFET TO-247-4 1200V 86A 25mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW120N120H4 SiC MOSFET TO-247-4 1200V 24A 120mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW025N120H SiC MOSFET TO-247AB 1200V 86A 25mΩ Through-Hole Info
SICW120N120H SiC MOSFET TO-247AB 1200V 24A 120mΩ Through-Hole Info
mccsemi.com | +818.701.4933
© 2024 Micro Commercial Components. All Rights Reserved.
CONTACT MCC TO REQUEST A SAMPLE
1200V SiC MOSFETs